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S & R SINGLES SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT

NAME
Hunter Brink
Drake McFarland
Owen Hall
Chase Castro
Chase Fleming
Kyle Tuttle
Drew Roosa
Cody Roehias
Lance Jackson
Gage Nelson
Brad Johnson
Seth Reel
Caden Pilette
Jacob Stewart
William Clark
Jordan Bellaire
Nicholas Warner
Ryan Days
Vallad Hunter
Luke Martell
Justin Zielinski
Luke Burghardt
Austin Castillo
Ryan Hatfield
Logan Scholl
Zach Jostock
Anthony Worden
Joey Novick
Tucker Roehias
Alex Bell

2017

25
38

14
23
26
20
24
36
38
16
32
24
32
32
16
22
14
24
24
34
20
16
34
30
19
30
22
30
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TOTAL
1217
1207
1205
1205
1196
1186
1185
1177
1161
1140
1134
1122
1113
1112
1110
1104
1100
1095
1085
1085
1079
1070
1066
1065
1065
1064
1063
1062
1059
1053

BOYS DIVISION

SCHOOL

Beaverton
St. Charles
Swartz Creek
Beaverton
Flushing

St. Charles
St. Charles
Gladwin
John Glenn
Standish Sterling
New Lothrop
Flushing
Monroe

John Glenn
Monroe
Monroe
Flushing
Gladwin
Flushing

St. Charles
John Glenn
Standish Sterling
Gladwin
Flushing
Monroe
Lapeer
Pinconning
Lapeer
Gladwin
Lapeer

G1
183
208
21
174
194
182
158
185
170
176
221
167
230
178
210
183
178
179
194
172
195
197
143
190
162
172
143
210
21
161

G2
169
168
203
222
168
184
170
201
233
157
168
149
191
190
203
213
164
205
165
186
192
184
153
175
193
190
166
175
158
145

G3
221
216
162
198
221
204
213
189
221
207
179
214
206
201
162
143
180
184
143
183
157
158
217
194
188
156
246
215
200
160

G4
191
221
223
170
268
234
215
212
201
202
151
203
139
193
160
171
221
134
170
171
165
153
192
156
178
221
182
134
147
198

G5
265
167
199
228
197
171
214
186
168
196
234
166
194
174
169
196
144
182
215
212
176
196
189
184
167
166
168
148
145
176

G6
188
227
207
213
148
21
215
204
168
202
181
223
153
176
206
198
213
21
198
161
194
182
172
166
177
159
158
180
198
213



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Zac Kuch

Ty Rosebrugh
Mason Eddy
Sam Israel

Ethien Weston
Bo Schember
Nathan Audia
Noah Grzegorczyk
Gabe Soukup
Ethan Krueger
J'vonte Morris
Tate Steinbom
Tyler Watkins
Ben VanOchten
Gage Kiem

Gavin Guigar
Harstan Ulanski
Nathan Farrington
Lukas Williams
Jay Nordstrom
Brandon Cergnul
Cole Kaufman
Hunter Seeger
Alex Dittenber
Jakob Hoffman
Nick Heichel
Luke Sobczak
Braden Sovis
Vaughn Filkins

Preston Johnson-Wiebeck

Ryan Blanchard
Shane Harrington
Max Murphy
Lance Rabun
Tyler Richter

26
31
13

20
26
14

18
10
36

22

36

30

28

11

37

21

28

28

38

36

18

34
40
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1051
1049
1044
1043
1040
1040
1035
1032
1024
1019
1017
1015
1014
1012
1007
1002
1000
996
995
992
991
989
987
980
978
973
968
966
965
963
958
956
951
948
948

John Glenn
Standish Sterling
Swan Valley

Bay City Western
Gladwin

Reese

Notre Dame

Bay City All Saints
Bay City Western
Frankenmuth
Carman Ainsworth
New Lothrop
Whittemore Prescott
Bay City All Saints
Pinconning

Bad Axe

New Lothrop
Lapeer

Lapeer

Oscoda
Beaverton

Swartz Creek
Reese

St. Charles
Essexville Garber
Lapeer

Bad Axe

New Lothrop

New Lothrop
Flushing

Bay City Western
Frankenmuth
Swartz Creek
Monroe
Pinconning

171
156
151
161
134
196
168
191
143
132
112
213
191
184
178
217
133
191
165
205
158
212
204
184
202
170
175
139
137
137
180
188
170
199
151

205
180
157
176
132
182
146
180
170
154
169
152
168
156
138
141
174
165
153
150
168
142
142
132
156
174
172
138
150
153
171
155
142
154
147

153
127
208
163
184
151
202
156
165
225
180
144
166
173
160
123
152
171
173
147
147
148
190
162
169
159
153
145
159
139
155
180
170
149
151

170
226
225
157
221
165
177
192
173
170
175
199
180
148
215
184
173
137
160
144
160
179
140
189
142
175
180
151
132
197
129
161
129
141
143

168
194
149
210
212
181
161
183
193
173
181
159
186
163
170
167
191
178
161
185
189
169
177
126
148
132
167
225
188
173
133
129
171
118
180

184
166
154
176
157
165
181
130
180
165
200
148
123
188
146
170
177
154
183
161
169
139
134
187
161
163
121
168
199
164
190
143
169
187
176



66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Mason Ancira
Nick Davis
Donald Waddell
Mickey Boos
Hunter Duehring
Zach Smith

Dylan Vincke
Spencer Beasley
Tanner Jenkens
Hunter Talaski
Dom Worden
Dayton Kowalczyk
Logan Rigdon
Trevor Camevale
Tyler Brown

Nick Roberts
Brandon Karg
Nick Murry
Michael Menosky
Colyn Mackenzie
Tommy Tompkins
Hayden Nothelfer
Brandon Anaya
Matt Edwards
Ryan Dubey
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948
947
944
944
937
930
929
924
923
910
905
898
898
888
887
887
885
874
864
854
848
845
844
832
707

Carman Ainsworth
Standish Sterling
Swartz Creek
Pinconning
Frankenmuth
Hemlock

New Lothrop
Notre Dame
Standish Sterling
Bad Axe
Pinconning
Pinconning
Swartz Creek
Oscoda
Pinconning
Whittemore Prescott
Bad Axe

Monroe

Lapeer
Whittemore Prescott
Monroe

St. Charles
Oscoda

Bad Axe

Standish Sterling

153
157
188
181
161
179
131
132
162
147
190
150
163
178
151
181
113
127
145
123
139
146
148
123
109

175
183
149
138
168
137
166
138
145
123
154
166
147
134
122
144
131
140
189
151
144
154
137
114
119

145
127
188
168
189
148
126
159
122
163
162
171
146
163
167
141
151
171
146
166
117
170
138
122
92

149
168
128
140
159
180
194
177
157
148
138
141
124
159
162
147
200
169
119
123
149
124
152
132
129

182
169
164
163
125
130
158
167
179
178
111
163
159
149
137
157
167
117
129
117
134
138
154
184
124

144
143
127
154
135
156
154
151
158
151
150
107
159
105
148
117
123
150
136
174
165
113
115
157
134
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BOYS DIVISION

2017

Hunter Brink
Drake McFarland

Owen Hall
Ryan Days

Chase Castro
Nicholas Warner

Chase Fleming
Jordan Bellaire

Kyle Tuttle
William Clark

Drew Roosa
Jacob Stewart

Cody Roehias
Caden Pilette

Lance Jackson
Seth Reel

Gage Nelson
Brad Johnson

1217
1207

1205
1095

1205
1100

1196
1104

1186
1110

1185
1112

1177
1113

1161
1122

1140
1134

Beaverton
St. Charles
19-20
Swartz Creek
Gladwin
1718
Beaverton
Flushing
15-16
Flushing
Monroe
1112
St. Charles
Monroe
9-10
St. Charles
John Glenn
5-6
Gladwin
Monroe
3-4
John Glenn
Flushing
1-2
Standish Sterling
New Lothrop

2017 S & R Tournament Champion

Chase Castro

Beaverton

2017 S & R Tournament Runner-Up

Hunter Brink

Beaverton

146

155

159

139

129

234

185

161

213

165

156

183

161

163

140

164

10

15-16
Hunter Brink
Ryan Days
1112
Drake McFarland
Jordan Bellaire
9-10
Chase Castro
Caden Pilette
5-6
Kyle Tuttle
Seth Reel
3-4
Drew Roosa
Brad Johnson

STEPLADDER
7-8
Jordan Bellaire
Seth Reel

Seth Reel
Drew Rossa

Seth Reel
Chase Castro

Chase Castro
Hunter Brink

179

162

177

224

195

185

154

216

190

142

170

246

197

194

187

229

164

146

Beaverton
Gladwin

St. Charles
Monroe

Beaverton
Monroe

St. Charles
Flushing

St. Charles
New Lothrop

Monroe
Flushing

Flushing
St. Charles

Flushing
Beaverton

Beaverton
Beaverton
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NAME
Kendyl Hofmeister
Brooklyn Withey
Carley Vantiem
Cecilia Mosqueda
Kristi Mitchell
Lexie Felton
Loryn Jones
Hallie Brink
Caity Cox
Kemmie Shunk
Victoria Auger
Cassidy Easlick
Shelby Niles
Bailey Weston
Montana Andrews
Emily Reid
Rebecca Dengel
Faith Lynn
Mackenzie Weston
Jenna Richard
Victoria Ilvey
Meagen Marshall
Faith Bell
Gretchen Fanslau
Melissa Steinbis
Alexyss Delong
Jordyn Lucier
Kelsey Moore
Sarah Gadde

2017

15
29
23
22
29
29
25
11
13
15
25
23
37
23
13
19

15
21

11
26

27
33
39
17
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TOTAL
1171
1133
1129
1127
1119
1105
1088
1087
1080
1071
1067
1049
1045
1039
1032
1031
1027
1024
1015
1015
1003
1002
1000
999
998
984
979
978
968

GIRLS DIVISION

SCHOOL
Essexville Garber
Lapeer
Gladwin
Midland
Lapeer
Lapeer
John Glenn
Beaverton
Carman Ainsworth
Alma
John Glenn
Gladwin
St. Charles
Gladwin
Carman Ainsworth
Flushing
Bay City Western
Burton Bendle
Gladwin
Bay City Central
Beaverton
Reese
Bay City Western
Tawas Area
Bad Axe
John Glenn
Monroe
New Lothrop
Alma

G1

171
210
213
225
171
192
161
201
200
180
163
168
203
168
178
184
197
192
168
159
143
166
140
168
184
180
181
152
167

G2
191
235
198
212
159
196
186
181
183
213
204
188
153
180
174
171
147
137
160
168
138
149
179
158
130
212
126
121
141

G3
216
171
203
163
193
190
187
158
170
170
183
147
137
189
216
167
199
158
181
189
180
129
166
190
156
168
202
146
173

G4
195
163
191
162
159
164
198
190
184
202
188
209
184
203
146
168
171
193
164
174
222
188
181
189
145
140
142
213
146

G5
223
177
171
198
246
159
188
176
173
114
175
151
203
159
135
169
132
168
186
177
149
203
188
147
233
136
168
161
164

G6
175
177
153
167
191
204
168
181
170
192
154
186
165
140
183
172
181
176
156
148
171
167
146
147
150
148
160
185
177



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Morgan Johnson
Samantha Rochow
Kodi O'Boyle
Logan Switala
Mary Tompkins
Liana Ranger
Stephanie Slater
Brittney Passmore
Lauren Zlatos
Shania Peterson
Kanzas Reagle

Mackenzie Mackenzie

Rose Rietz

Kayla Vantiem
Kassidy Bell
McKenzie Allen
Jamie Crandell
Hannah Watson
Jannah LaBean
Jillian Roush
Jocelyn Brown
Amanda Pilkington
Alexis Vanderkuur
Lauren Meagher
Gracie Smylie
Kelsea Coty

Erin Emmerich
Gabby Janiskee
Megan McPrearson
Kirsten Mikkola
Emma Kimble
Sydney Schnell
Krystal Gates

17

15
25
35

31

17

19
21
13

17

31

37

33
35
39
12
27

33
39
31
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960
960
957
952
944
944
943
927
923
922
916
908
894
888
886
883
881
873
871
864
857
846
845
837
834
831
804
800
782
754
708
595
504

Alma

Bay City Western
St. Louis

John Glenn
Monroe

Bay City Western
Lapeer

Swartz Creek
Airport

Standish Sterling
Flushing

Whittemore Prescott

Flushing
Gladwin
Standish Sterling
Bay City Western
Flushing

Swartz Creek
Bay City All Saints
Lapeer

Swartz Creek

St. Charles
Swartz Creek
Monroe

Monroe

St. Charles

Bay City All Saints
John Glenn
Swartz Creek
Tawas Area
Monroe

St. Charles
Lapeer

150
140
127
170
170
168
170
132
164
173
151
151
144
155
93
146
162
170
165
164
131
141
147
136
124
143
135
176
122
119
103
85
4l

134
160
156
147
143
170
172
171
154
174
144
157
151
124
122
160
155
97
145
179
149
115
160
132
156
148
93
135
143
120
132
92
79

157
173
181
190
197
107
123
126
193
153
160
137
162
180
190
149
122
104
147
125
117
180
128
142
145
149
129
103
129
156
102
111
87

175
186
160
141
138
157
163
169
119
161
146
131
137
130
180
126
161
186
146
135
165
111
123
138
164
142
183
148
107
117
121
101
78

213
116
148
160
132
153
163
152
163
135
160
175
154
152
115
142
133
184
112
149
147
155
138
149
101
107
130
113
146
120
115
111
109

131
185
185
144
164
189
152
177
130
126
155
157
146
147
186
160
148
132
156
112
148
144
149
140
144
142
134
125
135
122
135
95
80
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GIRLS DIVISION

2017

Kendyl Hofmeister
Brooklyn Withey

Carley Vantiem
Faith Lynn

Cecilia Mosqueda
Rebecca Dengel

Kristi Mitchell
Emily Reid

Lexie Felton
Montana Andrews

Loryn Jones
Bailey Weston

Hallie Brink
Shelby Niles

Caity Cox
Cassidy Easlick

Kemmie Shunk
Victoria Auger

1171
1133

1129
1024

1127
1027

1119
1031

1105
1032

1088
1039

1087
1045

1080
1049

1071
1067

Essexville Garber
Lapeer
25-26
Gladwin
Burton Bendle
27-28
Midland
Bay City Western
29-30
Lapeer
Flushing
31-32
Lapeer
Carman Ainsworth
33-34
John Glenn
Gladwin
35-36
Beaverton
St. Charles
37-38
Carman Ainsworth
Gladwin
39-40
Alma
John Glenn

2017 S & R Tournament Champion

Carly Vantiem

Gladwin

2017 S & R Tournament Runner-Up

Kendyl Hofmeister

Essexville Garber

169

168

196

202

181

216

235

139

211

155

202

191

204

189

160

222

10

29-30
Kendyl Hofmeister
Rebecca Dengel

31-32
Brooklyn Withey
Emily Reed

33-34
Carly Vantiem
Victoria Auger

35-36
Lexie Felton
Caity Cox

37-38
Loryn Jones
Hallie Brink

STEPLADDER
13-14
Caity Cox
Hallie Brink

Caity Cox
Carly Vantiem

Carly Vantiem
Brooklyn Withey

Carly Vantiem
Kendyl Hofmeister

191

176

143

137

184

150

157

174

155

184

214

157

162

189

200

177

190

156

Essexville Garber
Bay City Western

Lapeer
Flushing

Gladwin
John Glenn

Lapeer
Carman Ainsworth

John Glenn
Beaverton

Carman Ainsworth
Beaverton

Carman Ainsworth
Gladwin

Gladwin
Lapeer

Gladwin
Essexville Garber
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